WEEK 1

DAY
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

DERBYSHIRE
County Council

PLACE
Tintwistle (N)
Charlesworth (N)
Charlesworth (N)
Low Leighton (N)
Low Leighton (N)
Chinley (N)
Fritchley (N)
Crich (N)

Crich (N)

Crich Carr (N)

South Wingfield (N)
South Wingfield (N)

Wessington (N)
Wessington (N)
Tansley (N)
Tansley (N)
Cowdale (N)
Flagg (N)
Monyash (N)
Biggin (N)
Biggin (N)
Hartington (N)
Earl Sterndale (N)
Hathersage (N)
Castleton (N)
Matlock (N)
Bonsall (N)
Cromford (N)
Cromford (N)
Middleton (N)
Brassington (N)
Parwich (N)

Mobile Library

Timetable

NORTHERN ROUTES
FOUR WEEKLY SERVICE — 20 SEPTEMBER TO 10 DECEMBER 2021

LOCATION
West Drive
Marple Road
Glossop Road
Ventura Court
High Hill Road Shops
Derwent Drive
The Green
Market Place
Culland View
Cliff Inn Car Park
Market Place
Birches Avenue
Hillcrest Avenue
Brackenfield Lane
Alders Lane
Village Hall, Church Street
Cowdale

Main Road

The Square
Garage

Drury Lane
Market Place
Church
Oddfellows Road
Market Place

2 Hackney Road
The Fountain
Hawthorne Drive
Barnwell Lane
Main Street
Town Street

The Green

ARRIVE
9:45 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM
2:00 PM
10:10 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:15 PM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:35 PM
2:20 PM
3:15 PM
9:15 AM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:50 AM
11:30 AM
12:00PM
1:40 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM

DEPART
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
4:30 PM
10:40 AM
11:15 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM
1:25 PM
1:45 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:10:PM
3:40 PM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:55 PM
3:45 PM
1:00 PM
3:50 PM
10:30 AM
11:20 AM
11:55 AM
12:20 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM

PUBLIC

CALLING ON

20-Sep, 18-Oct, 15-Nov
20-Sep, 18-Oct, 15-Nov
20-Sep, 18-Oct, 15-Nov
20-Sep, 18-Oct, 15-Nov
20-Sep, 18-Oct, 15-Nov
20-Sep, 18-Oct, 15-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
21-Sep, 19-Oct, 16-Nov
22-Sep, 20-Oct, 17-Nov
22-Sep, 20-Oct, 17-Nov
22-Sep, 20-Oct, 17-Nov
22-Sep, 20-Oct, 17-Nov
22-Sep, 20-Oct, 17-Nov
22-Sep, 20-Oct, 17-Nov
22-Sep, 20-Oct, 17-Nov
23-Sep, 21-Oct, 18-Nov
23-Sep, 21-Oct, 18-Nov
24-Sep, 22-Oct, 19-Nov
24-Sep, 22-Oct, 19-Nov
24-Sep, 22-Oct, 19-Nov
24-Sep, 22-Oct, 19-Nov
24-Sep, 22-Oct, 19-Nov
24-Sep, 22-Oct, 19-Nov
24-Sep, 22-Oct, 19-Nov

For further information call Ask Library 01629 533444

www.derbyshire.gov.uk/libraries

UPDATED 18/08/2021



DERBYSHIRE
County Council

WEEK 2

DAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Mobile Library
Timetable

NORTHERN ROUTES

PUBLIC

FOUR WEEKLY SERVICE — 20 SEPTEMBER TO 10 DECEMBER 2021

PLACE
Holloway (N)
Holloway (N)
Holymoorside (N)
Holymoorside (N)
Hasland (N)
Hady (N)

Hady (N)

Eyam (N)

Eyam (N)
Baslow (N)
Baslow (N)
Grindleford (N)
Grindleford (N)
Buxton Park (N)
Buxton Park (N)
Bamford (N)
Bamford (N)
Bamford (N)
Thornhill (N)
Edale (N)

Hope (N)

Hope (N)
Winster (N)
Elton (N)
Birchover (N)
Darley Dale (N)
Youlgreave (N)
Youlgreave (N)

LOCATION

Holme Close

Yew Tree Inn

Pinfold Close

Village Hall/Holymoor Road
Eastwood Park Drive
Hady Hill

Hady Lane

Car Park

The Square

Church View Drive
Village Hall

Mount Pleasant

Sir William

Alder Grove

Park Road

Fair View, Main Road
Brentwood Road
Angler's Rest
Nicholas Hall

Car Park

Eccles Close

Village Car Park

Post Office

Duke of York

Red Lion

Methodist Church Car Park
Holywell Lane

Grove Place

ARRIVE
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:05 PM
1:50 PM
3:30 PM
4:05 PM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:10 AM
11:45 AM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
10:00:AM
10:35 AM
11:10AM
1:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:50 PM
3:25 PM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:55 AM
1:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:40 PM

DEPART
10:25 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:20 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
10:25 AM
11:00 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
1:50 PM
2:25 PM
3:35 PM
4:05 PM
10:30 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
1:35 PM
2:35 PM
3:20 PM
4:05 PM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:20 AM
2:50 PM
3:35 PM
4:00 PM

CALLING ON

28-Sep, 26-Oct, 23-Nov
28-Sep, 26-Oct, 23-Nov
28-Sep, 26-0ct, 23-Nov
28-Sep, 26-Oct, 23-Nov
28-Sep, 26-0Oct, 23-Nov
28-Sep, 26-Oct, 23-Nov
28-Sep, 26-Oct, 23-Nov
29-Sep, 27-Oct, 24-Nov
29-Sep, 27-Oct, 24-Nov
29-Sep, 27-0Oct, 24-Nov
29-Sep, 27-Oct, 24-Nov
29-Sep, 27-0Oct, 24-Nov
29-Sep, 27-Oct, 24-Nov
29-Sep, 27-Oct, 24-Nov
29-Sep, 27-0Oct, 24-Nov
30-Sep, 28-Oct, 25-Nov
30-Sep, 28-Oct, 25-Nov
30-Sep, 28-Oct, 25-Nov
30-Sep, 28-Oct, 25-Nov
30-Sep, 28-Oct, 25-Nov
30-Sep, 28-Oct, 25-Nov
30-Sep, 28-Oct, 25-Nov
01-Oct, 29-Oct, 26-Nov
01-Oct, 29-Oct, 26-Nov
01-Oct, 29-Oct, 26-Nov
01-Oct, 29-Oct, 26-Nov
01-Oct, 29-Oct, 26-Nov
01-Oct, 29-Oct, 26-Nov

For further information call Ask Library 01629 533444
www.derbyshire.gov.uk/libraries

UPDATED 18/08/2021



DERBYSHIRE
County Council

WEEK 3

DAY
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

PLACE
Holmsfield (N)
Ridgeway (N)
Renishaw (N)
Marsh Lane (N)
Marsh Lane (N)
Unstone (N)
Wigley (N)
Barlborough (N)
Mastin Moor (N)
Poolsbrook (N)
Middlecroft (N)
Cutthorpe (N)
Barlow (N)
Barrow Hill (N)

New Whittington (N)
Loundsley Green (N)
Loundsley Green (N)

Holme Hall (N)
Fairfield (N)
Fairfield (N)
Wormbill (N)
Wormhill (N)
Peak Dale (N)
Dove Holes (N)
Bradwell (N)
Shuttlewood (N)
Duckmanton (N)
Duckmanton (N)
Inkersall (N)
Inkersall (N)
Langwith (N)
Langwith (N)
Scarcliffe (N)
Calow (N)
Calow (N)

For further information call Ask Library 01629 533444
www.derbyshire.gov.uk/libraries

Mobile Library
Timetable

NORTHERN ROUTES
FOUR WEEKLY SERVICE — 20 SEPTEMBER TO 10 DECEMBER 2021

LOCATION

6 Park Rise

Lowfield Avenue

The Wynd

Lightwood Road

School Lane

Sheffield Road

Main Road / School Lane
Ward Lane

Edale Road

Poolsbrook View

5 Fern Avenue

Riggotts Way

38 Springfield Road
Duewell Court Memorial Club
Devonshire Avenue North
Cheedale Close
Cuttholme Road Shops
Wardgate Way Supermarket
St. Peter's Church Hall
Victoria Park Road Shops
Village Hall

Hargate Hall Junction
Upper End

The Meadows

Church Street opposite Bridge Street
Pattison Street

Cherry Tree Drive
Duckmanton Hotel
Avondale Road
Summerskill Green

23 Dale Close

Main Street

Main Street

Blacksmiths Lane

Central Drive Goodman Court

ARRIVE
10:25 AM
11:10 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
2:05 PM
2:45 PM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
2:45 PM
3:25 PM
4:00 PM
10:15 AM
10:55 AM
11:40 AM
12:30 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:15 PM
9:15 AM
9:40 AM
10:15 AM
10:40 AM
11:15 AM
11:50 AM
2:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
2:25 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 PM

DEPART
10:50 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:35 PM
3:20 PM
10:10 AM
1:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:50 PM
4:25 PM
10:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM
3:50 PM
9:35 AM
10:00 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:40 AM
12:15 PM
4:45 PM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:55 AM
11:25 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:10 PM
2:45 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM

PUBLIC

CALLING ON

04-Oct, 01-Nov, 29-Nov
04-Oct, 01-Nov, 29-Nov
04-Oct, 01-Nov, 29-Nov
04-Oct, 01-Nov, 29-Nov
04-Oct, 01-Nov, 29-Nov
04-Oct, 01-Nov, 29-Nov
05-Oct, 02-Nov, 30-Nov
05-Oct, 02-Nov, 30-Nov
05-Oct, 02-Nov, 30-Nov
05-Oct, 02-Nov, 30-Nov
05-Oct, 02-Nov, 30-Nov
06-Oct, 03-Nov, 01-Dec
06-Oct, 03-Nov, 01-Dec
06-Oct, 03-Nov, 01-Dec
06-Oct, 03-Nov, 01-Dec
06-Oct, 03-Nov, 01-Dec
06-Oct, 03-Nov, 01-Dec
06-Oct, 03-Nov, 01-Dec
07-Oct, 04-Nov, 02-Dec
07-Oct, 04-Nov, 02-Dec
07-Oct, 04-Nov, 02-Dec
07-Oct, 04-Nov, 02-Dec
07-Oct, 04-Nov, 02-Dec
07-Oct, 04-Nov, 02-Dec
07-Oct, 04-Nov, 02-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec
08-Oct, 05-Nov, 03-Dec

UPDATED 18/08/2021



DERBYSHIRE
County Council

WEEK 4

DAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Mobile Library
Timetable

NORTHERN ROUTES

PUBLIC

FOUR WEEKLY SERVICE — 20 SEPTEMBER TO 10 DECEMBER 2021

PLACE

Mickley (N)

North Wingfield (N)
Pleasley (N)
Pleasley (N)

New Houghton (N)
Glapwell (N)
Corbriggs (N)

Clay Cross Holmgate (N)
Danesmoor (N)
Tupton (N)

Tupton (N)

Tupton (N)

Temple Normanton (N)
Ashover (N)
Ashover (N)
Ashover (N)
Walton (N)

Walton (N)

Walton (N)

Walton (N)
Grangewood (N)
Grangewood (N)
Grangewood (N)
Birdholme (N)
Birdholme (N)
Pilsley (N)

Lower Pilsley (N)

Grassmoor (N)

LOCATION

Priestley Avenue/Cedar Street
Miners’ Welfare Car Park
Newboundmill Lane

Booth Avenue

Recreation Road

Hawthorn Avenue/Village Hall
Travellers’ Site

Sunflower Nursery Valley Road
Penncroft Lane/Wheatcroft Close
Sales Avenue

Village Hall, Green Lane

Ward Street/Queen's Way
Springwood Street

Black Swan

Malthouse Lane

Peak Care

Walton Back Lane

Elgin Close

Fenland Way

Hazel Drive/Kingsmede Avenue
Harehill Road

The Trumpeter

Rockley Close

Church Street South
Canterbury Close

Community Centre

Seanor Lane

Community Centre

ARRIVE
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:40 AM
1:25 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
10:00 AM
10:35 AM
11:00 AM
11:40 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
12:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM
3:25 PM
3:45 PM
10:15 AM
12:40 PM
2:20 PM

DEPART
10:40 AM
12:30 PM
2:15PM
2:35 PM
3:00 PM
3:40 PM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:45 PM
10:30 AM
10:55 AM
11:20 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM

For further information call Ask Library 01629 533444
www.derbyshire.gov.uk/libraries

CALLING ON

12-Oct, 09-Nov, 07-Dec
12-Oct, 09-Nov, 07-Dec
12-Oct, 09-Nov, 07-Dec
12-Oct, 09-Nov, 07-Dec
12-Oct, 09-Nov, 07-Dec
12-Oct, 09-Nov, 07-Dec
13-Oct, 10-Nov, 08-Dec
13-Oct, 10-Nov, 08-Dec
13-Oct, 10-Nov, 08-Dec
13-Oct, 10-Nov, 08-Dec
13-Oct, 10-Nov, 08-Dec
13-Oct, 10-Nov, 08-Dec
13-Oct, 10-Nov, 08-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
14-Oct, 11-Nov, 09-Dec
15-Oct, 12-Nov, 10-Dec
15-Oct, 12-Nov, 10-Dec
15-Oct, 12-Nov, 10-Dec

UPDATED 18/08/2021



